10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
16.

17.

i

Name in Full

Mother’'s Name
Father’'s Name

Postal Address in Full

Permanent Address

E-mail Address
Designation
Department
Date of Joining

Total experience at Sipna COET

Total Teaching/Professional
Experience

Academic Qualification

RESEARCH P UBLICATIONS:
No. of Papers published in Journals

No. of Papers presentedin
Conferences /seminars

Name of Faculty:

DR. SAGAR SHYAM TAWANI

Assistant Professor —Electronics &
Telecommunication Engineering.

SAGAR SHYAM TAWANI
ASHA SHYAM TAWANI

SHYAM

FLAT NO. 102, RANTHAMBORE RESIDENCY, SAI

NAGAR, AMRAVATI. 444607

FLAT NO. 102, RANTHAMBORE RESIDENCY, SAl

NAGAR, AMRAVATI. 444607
tawani.sagar@gmail.com
Assistant Professor

Electronics & Telecommunication
14/06/2010

10.8 Years

Year(s) 10.8
Teaching Experience Year(s)
Ph. D., M.E.(Digital Electronics)

Industrial Experience

National 04
International
National 02

International

No. of Workshop /STTP/CEP/Training Programs Organized: 0/3/0/0

No. of Workshop /STTP/CEP/Training Programs Attended:5/4/5/2

Membership of Professional Bodies/Societies:

1. IETE (AM 228085)
2.ISTE (LM 127389)

Any Other Information: (in brief)
1. One Copyright was Published.

2. Worked as a Resource person in three AICTE sponsored STTP.


mailto:tawani.sagar@gmail.com

