

Name of Faculty:

DR. SAGAR SHYAM TAWANI

Assistant Professor –Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering.

1.	Name in Full	SAGAR SHYAM TAWANI	
2.	Mother's Name	ASHA SHYAM TAWANI	
3.	Father's Name	SHYAM	
4.	Postal Address in Full	FLAT NO. 102, RANTHAMBORE RESIDENCY, SAI NAGAR, AMRAVATI. 444607	
5.	Permanent Address	FLAT NO. 102, RANTHAMBORE RESIDENCY, SAI NAGAR, AMRAVATI. 444607	
6.	E-mail Address	tawani.sagar@gmail.com	
7.	Designation	Assistant Professor	
8.	Department	Electronics & Telecommunication	
9.	Date of Joining	14/06/2010	
10.	Total experience at Sipna COET	10.8 Years	
11.	Total Teaching/Professional Experience	Industrial Experience Teaching Experience	Year(s) 10.8 Year(s)
12.	Academic Qualification	Ph. D., M.E.(Digital Electronics)	
13.	RESEARCH PUBLICATIONS: No. of Papers published in Journals	National International	04
	No. of Papers presented in Conferences /seminars	National International	02
14.	No. of Workshop /STTP/CEP/Training Programs Organized: 0/3/0/0		
15.	No. of Workshop /STTP/CEP/Training Programs Attended: 5 / 4 /5 / 2		
16.	Membership of Professional Bodies/Societies: 1. IETE (AM 228085) 2. ISTE (LM 127389)		
17.	Any Other Information: (in brief) 1. One Copyright was Published. 2. Worked as a Resource person in three AICTE sponsored STTP.		